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QUBUS HOTEL BUS SCHEDULE

APRIL 25 - Official practice

08:10 Hotel - Venue RM & CW Official practice
08:40 Hotel - Venue RW & CM Free practice
11:45 Hotel - Venue RW & CM Lunch & Official practice
13:00 Venue - Hotel Return to the hotel
16:40 Venue - Hotel Return to the hotel

APRIL 26 — Qualification
08:10 Hotel - Venue RM & CW Qualification
08:40 Hotel - Venue RW & CM Free practice
12:30 Hotel - Venue RW & CM Lunch & Qualification
13:45 Venue - Hotel Return to the hotel
18:10 Venue - Hotel Return to the hotel

APRIL 27 — Mixed Team & Individual Elim.

08:10
08:40
10:20
12:45
14:20
18:00
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Hotel - Venue
Hotel - Venue
Hotel - Venue
Hotel - Venue
Venue - Hotel

Venue - Hotel
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RX & CX Team Matches

Free practice

RM & RW & CM Individual Matches
Lunch & CW Individual Matches
Return to the hotel

Return to the hotel
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APRIL 28 — Team Matches

08:10
08:40
11:30

12:30

Hotel - Venue
Hotel - Venue

Hotel - Venue

Venue - Hotel

Team Matches
Free practice

Lunch

Return to the hotel

APRIL 29 — Team & Individual Matches

08:10
08:40
11:40
14:00
17:10

Hotel - Venue
Hotel - Venue
Hotel - Venue
Venue - Hotel

Venue - Hotel

Michal LESZCZYNSKI

Phone: +48 509 836 312

Email: transport@archery-legnica.pl
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Compound Finals

Free practice & Spectators
Lunch & Recurve Finals
Return to the hotel

Return to the hotel

arrowhead
’Latrgetfaces° @ GAM




