

EUROPEAN GRAND PRIX 1st leg

25-29 April 2017 Legnica Poland



QUBUS HOTEL BUS SCHEDULE

APRIL 25 – Official practice				
08:10	Hotel - Venue	RM & CW Official practice		
08:40	Hotel - Venue	RW & CM Free practice		
11:45	Hotel - Venue	RW & CM Lunch & Official practice		
13:00	Venue - Hotel	Return to the hotel		
16:40	Venue - Hotel	Return to the hotel		
APRIL 26 – Qualification				
08:10	Hotel - Venue	RM & CW Qualification		
08:40	Hotel - Venue	RW & CM Free practice		
12:30	Hotel - Venue	RW & CM Lunch & Qualification		
13:45	Venue - Hotel	Return to the hotel		
18:10	Venue - Hotel	Return to the hotel		
APRIL 27 - Miyad Taam & Individual Flim				

APRIL 27 – Mixed Team & Individual Elim.

08:10	Hotel - Venue	RX & CX Team Matches
08:40	Hotel - Venue	Free practice
10:20	Hotel - Venue	RM & RW & CM Individual Matches
12:45	Hotel - Venue	Lunch & CW Individual Matches
14:20	Venue - Hotel	Return to the hotel
18:00	Venue - Hotel	Return to the hotel

















EUROPEAN GRAND PRIX 1st leg

25-29 April 2017 Legnica Poland



QUBUS HOTEL BUS SCHEDULE

APRIL 28 - Team Matches

08:10	Hotel - Venue	Team Matches
08:40	Hotel - Venue	Free practice
11:30	Hotel - Venue	Lunch
12:30	Venue - Hotel	Return to the ho

APRIL 29 - Team & Individual Matches

08:10	Hotel - Venue	Compound Finals
08:40	Hotel - Venue	Free practice & Spectators
11:40	Hotel - Venue	Lunch & Recurve Finals
14:00	Venue - Hotel	Return to the hotel
17:10	Venue - Hotel	Return to the hotel

Michal LESZCZYNSKI

Phone: +48 509 836 312

Email: transport@archery-legnica.pl













